
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 24.47

Serie 1
1 4 CERRA Bruno 1997 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 25.02
2 5 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 26.06
3 3 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.11
4 6 BAMUNDO Andrea 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.13
5 1 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 26.38
6 2 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 26.50
7 8 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 26.57
8 7 ARBASINO Alessandro 1999 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 27.26

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:39

Serie 2
1 1 VUILLERMOZ Vincent 1997 ITA Aosta Nuoto 26.75
2 5 COPPES Davide 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 26.89
3 6 MAJER Riccardo 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 27.02
4 2 CIFALA' Christian 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 27.13
5 3 LODOLO Giacomo 1998 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 27.52
6 7 NEGRO Alberto 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.83
7 8 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 PECILE Filippo 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli RIT

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:38

Serie 3
1 4 CANEPARI Kevin 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.43
2 3 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 27.52
3 5 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 27.90
4 1 PARATO Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 27.98
5 7 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 28.03
6 6 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.64
7 8 RIMONDO Roberto 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 4
1 6 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.49
2 2 MORELLO Federico 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.67
3 4 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 29.05
4 3 MION Marco 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 29.06
5 5 GIORGIS Erik 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.13
6 7 VACCHINI Gabriele 1999 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 29.29
7 1 DEMICHELE Marcello 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.56

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 RICCOBENE Andrea 1999 ITA Filgud srl ssd SQ
Falsa partenza
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 2 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.88

4 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.88
3 7 GHIA Alessandro 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.35
4 1 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.37

3 VENTURELLI Vittorio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.37
5 DEMICHELE Andrea 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.37

7 6 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.69
8 8 BONATO Matteo 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 30.06
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Serie 6
1 5 ROGLIANI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.41
2 3 ASTARITA Luca 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.61
3 2 ZAMBOSCO Riccardo 1999 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.62
4 6 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.79
5 1 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.86
6 4 DE LIVA Leonardo 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 29.98
7 7 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.60
8 8 BRUGIAFREDDO Manuel 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 30.77
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Serie 7
1 3 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 29.59
2 4 ANZANI Luca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.97
3 5 CHIOSSO Giulio 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.41
4 1 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.55
5 6 VENTURELLI Emilio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.60
6 7 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.73
7 8 TESTA Simone 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 30.85
8 2 BARDINI Simone 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 31.52
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Serie 8
1 2 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 28.64
2 5 MASSARDI Mattia 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.35
3 6 FERRANDO Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.63
4 3 PIESCO Raffaele 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GRECO Davide 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria NP
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 24.47

1 CERRA Bruno 1997 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 25.02
2 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 26.06
3 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.11
4 BAMUNDO Andrea 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.13
5 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 26.38
6 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 26.50
7 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 26.57
8 VUILLERMOZ Vincent 1997 ITA Aosta Nuoto 26.75
9 COPPES Davide 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 26.89

10 MAJER Riccardo 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 27.02
11 CIFALA' Christian 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 27.13
12 ARBASINO Alessandro 1999 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 27.26
13 CANEPARI Kevin 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.43
14 LODOLO Giacomo 1998 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 27.52

GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 27.52
16 NEGRO Alberto 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.83
17 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 27.90
18 PARATO Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 27.98
19 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 28.03
20 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 28.08
21 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.49
22 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 28.64

OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.64
24 MORELLO Federico 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.67
25 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.88

GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.88
27 RIMONDO Roberto 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.00
28 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 29.05
29 MION Marco 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 29.06
30 GIORGIS Erik 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.13
31 VACCHINI Gabriele 1999 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 29.29
32 GHIA Alessandro 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.35
33 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.37

DEMICHELE Andrea 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.37
VENTURELLI Vittorio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.37

36 ROGLIANI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.41
37 DEMICHELE Marcello 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.56
38 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 29.59
39 ASTARITA Luca 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.61
40 ZAMBOSCO Riccardo 1999 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.62
41 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.69
42 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.79
43 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.86
44 ANZANI Luca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.97
45 DE LIVA Leonardo 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 29.98
46 BONATO Matteo 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 30.06
47 CHIOSSO Giulio 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.41
48 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.55
49 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.60

VENTURELLI Emilio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.60
51 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.73
52 BRUGIAFREDDO Manuel 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 30.77
53 TESTA Simone 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 30.85
54 MASSARDI Mattia 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.35
55 BARDINI Simone 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 31.52
56 FERRANDO Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.63
57 PIESCO Raffaele 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

PECILE Filippo 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli RIT
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MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

RICCOBENE Andrea 1999 ITA Filgud srl ssd SQ
Falsa partenza

GRECO Davide 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria NP
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